2023 Fox Ridge Ladies Golf League

y
‘ CALENDAR (i
(Fee for League = $50.00 / EXCLUDES GIHN handicap fees)
For Handicap | Days of Play | DATE COMMENTS
1 April 25, 2023 Start of Season meeting
Par 3 - Scramble
1 2 May 2, 2023 Front 9
3 May 9, 2023 Back 9
2 4 May 16, 2023 ‘Invite a Friend’ day (raffle)
Front 9
5 May 23, 2023 Back 9
3 6 May 30, 2023 Front 9
7 June 6, 2023 Memorial Day
Back 9
8 June 13, 2023 Mid-Season meeting
Par 3 —1 Man Scramble
4 9 June 20, 2023 Front 9
10 June 27, 2023 Back 9
July 4, 2023 Independence Day holiday
5 11 July 11, 2023 Front 9
12 July 18, 2023 Back 9
6 13 July 25, 2023 Front 9
14 August 1, 2023 Back 9
7 15 August 8, 2023 Front 9
16 August 15,2023 | Back 9
17 August 22, 2023 | Ladies League Annual Tournament

Contact any of the following for more details:

Sue Hall

Sana Yost
Susan Mitchell
Lynette Avery
Lisa Jewett

Charmon Hanson

406-461-1588

406-594-2435

406-439-3468

406-439-7215

406-459-8768

406-459-8580




