

2023 Fox Ridge Ladies Golf League



CALENDAR

(Fee for League = \$50.00 / EXCLUDES GIHN handicap fees)

For Handicap	Days of Play	DATE	COMMENTS
	1	April 25, 2023	Start of Season meeting
			Par 3 - Scramble
1	2	May 2, 2023	Front 9
	3	May 9, 2023	Back 9
2	4	May 16, 2023	'Invite a Friend' day (raffle)
			Front 9
	5	May 23, 2023	Back 9
3	6	May 30, 2023	Front 9
	7	June 6, 2023	Memorial Day
			Back 9
	8	June 13, 2023	Mid-Season meeting
			Par 3 – 1 Man Scramble
4	9	June 20, 2023	Front 9
	10	June 27, 2023	Back 9
		July 4, 2023	Independence Day holiday
5	11	July 11, 2023	Front 9
	12	July 18, 2023	Back 9
6	13	July 25, 2023	Front 9
	14	August 1, 2023	Back 9
7	15	August 8, 2023	Front 9
	16	August 15, 2023	Back 9
	17	August 22, 2023	Ladies League Annual Tournament

Contact any of the following for more details:

Sue Hall	406-461-1588
Sana Yost	406-594-2435
Susan Mitchell	406-439-3468
Lynette Avery	406-439-7215
Lisa Jewett	406-459-8768
Charmon Hanson	406-459-8580